
Track Title Name Affiliation Email
CCH Track Chair Caiwen Ding University of Connecticut caiwen.ding@uconn.edu
CCH Track Co-Chair Zhen Zhou Intel Labs zhen1.zhou@intel.com

DTV Track Chair Chidhambaranathan RajamaniSynopsys cnaathan@gmail.com
DTV Track Co-Chair Sumit Jha Florida International University sjha@fiu.edu

EDA Track Chair Srinivas Katkoori Univ of South Florida katkoori@mail.usf.edu
EDA Track Chair Co-Chair Srini Krishnamoorthy Intel srinivasa.r.krishnamoorthy@gmail.com

EDPT Track Chair Rasit Topaloglu IBM topalogluro@gmail.com topalogluro@yahoo.com
EDPT Track Co-Chair Lan Wei University of Waterloo lan.wei@uwaterloo.ca

HSS Track Chair Hassan Salmani Howard University hassan.salmani@Howard.edu
HSS Track Co-chair Ujjwal Guin Auburn University ujjwal.guin@auburn.edu

ICAP Track Chair Abhronil Sengupta The Pennsylvania State sengupta@psu.edu
ICAP Track Co-Chair Rouwaida Kanj Synopsys rouwaida.kanj@gmail.com
ICAP Track Co-Chair Harsh Patel AMD hnpatel@virginia.edu

SDM Track Chair Bo Yuan Rutgers University bo.yuan@soe.rutgers.edu
SDM Track Co-chair Jeff Zhang Arizona State University jeffzhang@asu.edu jeffjunzhang@gmail.com

Special Sessi Chair Mimi Xie  The University of Texas at San Antonmimi.xie@utsa.edu
Special Sessi Co-Chair Hossein Sayadi California State University, Long Bea Hossein.Sayadi@csulb.edu

WIP Co-Chair Hossein Sayadi California State University, Long Bea Hossein.Sayadi@csulb.edu
WIP Co-Chair Deliang Fan Johns Hopkins University dfan@asu.edu
WIP Co-Chair Cindy Yang Yi Virginia Tech cindy_yangyi@hotmail.com
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